
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Nr.  

4 

16 

30 

7 

34 

124 

320 

141 

420 

234 

9 

210 

573 

11 

966 

155 

188 

227 

51 

304 

76 

95 

8 

231 

108 

428 

Namn  

Filip Bengtsson 

Oskar Olsson 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Niclas Gustavsson 

Casper Lindholm 

Maximilian Nordkil 

Mathias Gryning 

Alexander Larsson 

Carl Bengtsson 

Mattias Augustsson 

Anton Wallin 

Emil Löfqvist 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Michael Vincent 

Oskar Andersson 

Jonas Bergström 

Tim Olsson 

Niclas Tyrberg 

Fredrik Forsell 

Tobias Jonsson 

Pontus Stål 

Emil Ytterberg 

Per Nyberg 

Linus Astander 

Tommie Henriksson 

Jonas Wikblom 

Klubb  

Tomelilla MK 

MK Tranan 

Kinds MK 

Tibro MK 

Linköpings MS 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Næstved Motorklub 

Grängesbergs MS 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Sotenäs MCC 

Bollnäs MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Limhamns MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Göta MS 

Skivarps MK 

Landskrona MK 

Göta MS 

SMK Tierp 

Hjo MK 

MK Orion 

Bollnäs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Örebro MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Bästa Tid  

1:41.372 

1:41.534 

1:44.990 

1:45.469 

1:46.355 

1:47.103 

1:47.725 

1:48.441 

1:48.880 

1:48.967 

1:49.797 

1:50.151 

1:51.230 

1:51.273 

1:52.170 

1:52.312 

1:52.384 

1:53.185 

1:53.858 

1:54.032 

1:54.660 

1:55.138 

1:57.839 

1:58.086 

1:58.887 

2:07.635 

diff  

0.162 

3.618 

4.097 

4.983 

5.731 

6.353 

7.069 

7.508 

7.595 

8.425 

8.779 

9.858 

9.901 

10.798 

10.940 

11.012 

11.813 

12.486 

12.660 

13.288 

13.766 

16.467 

16.714 

17.515 

26.263 

På Varv  

3 

4 

5 

4 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

Total Tid  

11:53.372 

10:04.433 

12:26.728 

9:54.443 

10:23.418 

12:59.630 

13:16.196 

11:06.783 

12:42.458 

12:58.039 

12:01.358 

10:55.177 

11:19.763 

12:44.185 

11:28.363 

11:57.894 

9:28.105 

9:20.681 

13:01.007 

12:34.367 

10:59.621 

9:08.226 

11:10.127 

12:47.882 

13:14.330 

13:11.013 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Make  

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

IDSvemoTA  

4241 

6083 

5903 

18574 

11576 

5135 

123826 

8179 

6313 

7950 

6981 

4718 

9683 

9984 

6949 

6672 

19141 

19317 

1983 

19476 

8133 

7742 

19102 

7722 

6863 

8855 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Keva Motor AB/Firstracing Sweden 

KTM Scandinavia 

Inside Lille-Björn#33 

CEC RACING 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Biketown 

Team Lillemans MC 

Team NDMX.se 

Motostar Racing 

stombergsracing.se 
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MXSM - AMF Årsunda - Deltävling 4 
MX1 

MX1 - Fri Träning - Grupp A 

Practice started at 10:54:56 

Årsunda Motorbana 1,632 km 

2018-07-28 10:55 


